Disciplinary Actions
January 2015

Adkins
Adkins
Alexander
Alvarado
Armstrong
Arthur
Ball

Ball
Ballard
Banks
Bastardo
Beasley
Belknap
Belmont (aka Fletcher)
Benjamin
Berkemeier
Bickerstaff
Bisbee
Bjorneberg
Blevins
Bourgeois
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bracy
Branham
Brasko
Brewer
Brown
Bruender
Brunger
Buhring
Bull
Bushong
Butler
Caringi
Caroppoli
Carr
Carter
Casella
Ceo
Christensen
Clark

Amy
Jamie
Teresa
Tiffney
Barbara
Deborah
Deborah
Georgette
Victoria
Robert
Angel
Lisa
George
Beverly
Marinda
Jacob
Alayna
Savanna
Diana
Natalie
Sheryl
Debra
Ginger
Tonya
Jami
Shari
Benjamin
Alisha
Charlene
Christopher
Robin
Diana
Mona
LaDonna
Emily
Rachea
Janette
Marilyn
Kimberly
Dellora
Michelle
Kelli
Noel

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
MAC
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.

317985
110641
135566
283960
135251
111006
181214
266154
108655
298664
156020
158422
380398
188650
299617 NP 15118
365586
158443
00257
410497
339671
058932
265967
329008
120610
344027
115413
314937
326202
130646
380378
151868
243639
138867
096832
121996
328230
312622 P.N. 093839
250447
185548
Endorse
131455
291350 P.N. 095950
346645

RX

15118



Cochern
Cohee
Coleman
Collins
Cononico
Cook
Copley
Cousino
Cover
Cowell
Creech
Cullison
Dagani
Dalton
Dangelo
Davis
DeAngelis
Denton
Derian
Derrington
Diener
Dixon
Dodge
Drapola
Dunn
Durham
Dye

Eller
Ellyson
Emler
English
Everett
Everett
Everett, Jr
Everhart
Fahner
Fenderbosch
Ferreira
Finnical
Ford-Bowen
Frame
Freeman
Friend
Funkhouser
Gamble
Gard

Teniele
Bobby
Marilyn
Debra
Lisa
Katie
Sarah
Jaqulyn
Nanci
Travis
Marilyn
Lisa
Matthew
Teri
Stephanie
Amy
Amanda
Deandra
Raque
Elizabeth
Betty
Nancy
Ashley
Kristin
Meggan
Joy
Deirdre
Deanna
Kelly
Jeffrey
Crystal
Ashley
Solodin
Charles
Joshua
Hannah
Jessica
Jaclyn
Mindi
Sonya
Joann
Cheryl
Jane
Sheena
Myra
Heidi

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

312496
083868
113294
082963
312225
138306
120022
138122
318525
344459
193936
287591
356942
366020
118218
152059
374108
158444
301711
152127
208001
257446
371584
242459
273015
410519
207777
385020
309388
228366
145351
350618
310108
131233
387628
359375
340844
122745
108241
394048
213869
173037
227273
390734
377392
334272

NP

NP

P.N.

14629

15038

070357

RX

RX

14629

15038



Genter
Gillis
Gladish
Godsey
Goldrick
Goodrich
Granson
Gray
Green
Green
Green
Green
Grieves
Griffin
Grooms
Groover
Gulley
Hale
Hall
Haning
Hardy
Harp
Harper
Hartley
Hawk
Hayes
Hays
Hecker
Heist
Helton, Il
Hennessy
Hensley
Hensley
Hermiller

Herzing Univ Toledo-
Diploma Practical Nursing
Program

Higginbotham

High
Hofmeister
Holenchick
Honeycutt
Hooks
Hopkins
Hotz
Hughes

Mary
Gretchen
Anne
Kimberly
Kristy
Anne
Angela
Gina
Danielle
Dannielle
Mary
Rebecca
Miranda
Shimetia
Jennifer
Sharri
Lorraine
Carol
Andrea
Sheri
Katie
Jessica
Heidi
Kathleen
Kelli
Sarah
Kellie
Kimberly
Allison
Jeston
Christina
Brenda
Bridget
Lisa

Patricia
Joan
Judith
Heather
Allen
Andrew
Vicki
Renee
Jennifer

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

DT

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

137519
283997
210169
305388
331789
126951
252986
071736
364672
NCLEX
120683
129953
343179
410499
301736
273686
295828
091133
138249
Endorse
338862
340242
325921
213729
106237
02385
311561
225694
287006
195144
326402
177116
346642
143222

292951
023770
307608
352101
353300
111521
276387
259385
114212

NP

NP

NP

NP

14778

09775

14861

10203

RX

RX

RX

RX

14778

09775

14861

10203



Huls
Ingram
Ison
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
Jacobs
Jenkins

Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Julien
Kemp
Kemp
Kennedy
Kershner
Kesley
Key
Kiddoo
Kilcorse
Kilpatrick
Kindron
Kisilewicz
Koblitz
Kovacs
Kriesen
Kumpf
Lake-Meiser
Langen
Leitschuh
Leonard
Letterly
Lewis

Lopp
Lowe

Lowery-Hardrick

Lyons
Manzano
Marsh
Mason
Massey
Maxwell
McAfee

Joni
Janel
Melissa
Ashley
Patricia
Heidi
Vera
Kerry

Amanda
Lisa

Paul
Robert
Tara
Aliette
Corey
Ryan
Heather
Melissa
Keith
Katherine
Diana
Michael
Marguerite
Heather
Rachel
Janet
Jessica
Nicholas
Melissa
Melissa
Heather
Andrea
Donielle
Elizabeth
Monessa
Kristin
Troy
Geraldine
Susan
Ronald
Rebecca
Amanda
Laurie
Debra
Alfreda

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

208188
123157
NCLEX

150103
114525
289533
283154
120512

149605
120066
096534
329378
118804
NCLEX
329169
374461
112860
120604
294251
372984
096038
316740
NCLEX
Endorse
358115
257274
137206
141426
341088
324209
098908
369681
144243
338603
268485
354161
101187
216947
317037
178946
314908
279213
276203
399703
373605

P.N.

P.N.

P.N.

P.N.

147935

128240

138346

094630



Meadows
Menasian
Meyer
Miller
Miller
Miller
Moore
Morris
Moses
Mullen
Murphy
Mutter
Myers
Myers
Newkirk
Nix
Novak
Nyamor
Osborne
Owens
Parrella
Patel
Pavey
Pawlowicz
Pay
Payne
Perkins
Pflager
Phillips
Phillis
Pickens
Potter
Powell
Prince
Putnam
Rademachir
Rainey
Rajczyk
Raterman
Rawnsley
Rayer
Reece
Regan
Rhodus
Richards
Richardson

Heather
Carey
Victoria
Desiree
Tad
Wendy
Erin
Maggie
Shondea
Karen
Hope
Robert
Angela
Sheri
Pamela
Shiyla
Kim
Helen
Claire
Larry
Sandra
Stephanie
Robin
Erin
Lynette
Valerie
Debra
Kirk
letha
Marcia
David
Kimberly
Carol
Sherry
Cindy
Mary
Ruth
John
Beth
Ann
Peggy
Susan
Kerry
Vicki
Sara
Janice

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
D.T.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

RN

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.

108344
253056
221465
314882
NCLEX
089764
343925
120108
applicant
259485
308244
134697
379992
284111
221808
354879
163247
249158
378435
314543
302114
289392
324113
296978
132818
NCLEX
247014
314303
100508
268173
300983
327548
094661
152620
091618
NCLEX
387696
378242
217883
221142
190653
349011
Endorse
348504
148892
079600

P.N.

P.N.

NP

P.N.

P.N.

NP

P.N.

080985

094462
11960

138097

091290

14718

144674

RX

14718



Risner
Robson
Rohe
Ruckreigle
Rutkowski
Sarkiewicz
Sawyer
Scales
Schoeck
Seay
Slanaker
Smiley
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snitzer
Sonney
Spencer
Stacklin
Stawicki
Stevens
Stewart (Skeens)
Strnad
Styzej
Sulka
Takwih
Tallarida
Taylor
Tepsich
Them
Thompson
Thompson
Thornhill Il
Tipton
Tomaiko
Turner
Turvey
Tuttle
Tyzzer
Uppole
Vaughn
Vernon
Veverka
Walker
Warfel
Wargo

Bridget
Aimee
Heather
Patrice
Barbara
Jody
Anna
Shimmaine
Vanessa
Porsha
Elsie
Michael
Heather
Jamie
Michelle
Jeffrey
Traci
Tiffany
Jocelyn
Amanda
Lisa
Samantha
Rache
Shelley
Kelly
Nawra
Bruno
Jane
Lisa
Jennifer
Teresa
Therina
Matthew
Heather
Mary
Christine
Shelby
Jessica
Lauretta
Timothy
Melissa
Tonisha
Melissa
James
Arianna
Nancy

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

288866
NCLEX

122561
340237
230961
092605
342702
410524
265030
NCLEX

275952
153569
129339
141726
351456
378920
327482
146579
362869
150273
334407
112948
350887
NCLEX

283180
145251
158441
109954
090537
309109
192648
119540
214298
376958
135486
130804
274196
107760
349835
102962
321620
373541
326827
266496
241902
341376

NP

NP

NP

NA
NP

14783

14782

14796

08120
14699

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

14709

14783

14782

14796

14699



Watson
Weber
Weddle
Weedman
Welch
Werner
Wessel
Wick
Wiercinski
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Wise
Wright
Yelley
Yokley
Ziegler
Zolensky

Karla
Sue
Jeffrey
Katherine
Angela
Heather
Cynthia
Angie
Elizabeth
Crystal
Katie
Melissa
Siobhan
Joseph
Debra
Robert
Susan
John
Jenna

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

DTI

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

410500
148727
344082
119541
129872
139180
138390
340389
269947
279667
334504
134980
applicant
364478
104537
205279
252417
382750
372514

P.N.

NP

P.N.

076688

13017

136106

RX

13017



Monitoring Actions
January 2015

Ballenger
Baumann
Cammett
Chu
Coffey
Corso
Cowan
Curry
Davis
DeStella
Dickerson
Estep
Foote
Gamble
Graham
Griffin
Haley
Hobbs
Huizinga
Ivey
Johnson
Kauffman
King
Lach
Love
Machado
Marsee
McCune
Miller
Moore
Mortaro
Patterson
Pence
Pennington
Pummill
Shelton
Shinaberry
Taylor
Terry
Todd
Tomboly
Travis
Webster

Catherine
Angela
Barbara
Janice
Barbara
Tracey
Penny
Kathy
Amanda
Lisa
Julia
Emily
Marvionne
Camille
Daneen
Jennifer
Stacy
Myron
Ashley
Karen
Simone
Melinda
Sue
Donna
Amarava
Caroline
Samantha
Elizabeth
Ashley
Jeri

Tina
Dwayne
Jennifer
Stacey
Lori
Angelia
Adrienne
Debbie
Melissa
Emily
Sara
Nakita
Vickie

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

DT

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.

DT

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

376909
301445
138825
152969
102475
345713
370030
378255
340071
336621
132855
153803
321892
122344
04182

286323
392813
141759
281061
261173
322175
099079
099581
228432
109727
340681
396606
227563
390096
277826
096746
277266
356792
124565
121914
115139
314598
00463

311209
304864
396316
347266
250293

P.N.

COA
NP

NP

P.N.

P.N.

P.N.

107589

01618
08600

12007

106593

080970

139489

RX

RX

08600

12007



Wesley Linda R.N. 273721
Williams Susan R.N. 293485
Wood Jill P.N. 137515



